CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application Nº 19247	Board of Health Permit No.
	New Bedford, Mass., April 7,1971
To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain be laid from	New Bedford, Mass., April 7,1971 om the premises of John C. De Mello
1286 Pleasant S	Z. 1
b. S. M. G. M	
to connect with the sewer in the same to be laid in the street and the sworks.	urface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
I hereby agree to pay at the office of the the manner specified, in excess of the depotent work.	ne City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in sit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
payment of the cost of performing the wor be returned to me by the City Treasurer.	deposit made with this application shall be applied to the k done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall
Witness L. Brigast	······
	Property owner
	Address
Ву	
Requires separate entrance	Address
for root water	Autress
Consent of	Owner of Private Drain
30.133.11	
To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass.,
I hereby grant to	
the privilege of draining premises	
through the private drain owned by me cor	nnecting with sewer in
	street.
	Owner
Estimate ar	nd Deposit Requirement
Office of	Commissioner of Public Works,
N 16000	rain described in the above application is
Assessed Kelay	
Entrance charges	\$11000
	Total deposit required \$160.00
	A.C. Anderson B
	Total deposit required A. A. M. M. L. S. Commissioner of Public Works
	A.C. Anderson B
	Commissioner of Public Works
Cer	Commissioner of Public Works rtificate of Issue Office of City Clerk,
Cer The above application, accompanied by	Commissioner of Public Works rtificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, y City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
Cer The above application, accompanied by	Commissioner of Public Works rtificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, y City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon sued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
The above application, accompanied by Permit No. 19247 was iss	Commissioner of Public Works rtificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, y City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon sued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
The above application, accompanied by Permit No. 19247 was iss	Commissioner of Public Works rtificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, y City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon



	NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS	
. 1.	Leigth of drain 25	,
(P)	Sewer depthpipe system	6
5	Surf. drain	
	Drain Permit Nº 19247 City of New Bedford,	
/	Office of City Clerk, April 7, 1971	
1	To Commissioner of Public Works.	
	Permission has this day been issued to John C. De Millo. 464 Eln St. So Oart.	
	Property owner Address	
	By	
	to lay drain from the premises of John C. De Mello	
	1286 Pleasant St.	
	to connect with the sewer in Pleasant street.	
1	Taid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Owner agrees to supply all necessary Inansite pipe. City Clerk.	
	Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water Kelay	

RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered	APRIL-7 TO	£	19	71
1 ime			1	
) By	John	Il X	eur	_
	COST			
Labor	hours	@		
John Law 9hr	s. @ '3.	39	30	51
Essays Ferrei			28	08
Dennis Traver	s 9hrs.@3	.37	30	33
Alfred Orlows			28	08
Joseph Macedo	6hrs.@3.	58	21	48
	"		138	45
Stock // BAR- CA	EMENT @	1.50		90
100LBS-SAND	21011-201			11
REPLACE-12'X 3/2-B-C-ON-ROAD			34	20
REPLY EF- 81x31/18				
	@1.70		10	00
			45	2
Trucking		i i	7	
3 WES MY 5-TRUCK	@ 3.	00	9	00
142421-COMPRESSO	R		3	35
35-BACKHOE	061		32	75
Total Cost		-	184	59
Estimate-cost of l	aying drain	60 -	228	770
Entrance charges			200	41
Total deposit	Air		1	- 60
Balance due /	ny		68	1
Pieces pipe to cu	rb /-10FT+	1-2FT-	6-1	KI !
1 1	to house/-8F			
Cut at sewer	The state of the s			
Cut at curb	FT			
Size of pipe 6.7	N-TRANSH	F-PIP	E	
Correct)	1
Correct		//	/	
Correct	The	1	4	